
          IceIce
CreamCream

Алматы   (7273)495-231   
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04   
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60   
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52   
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922) 49-43-18   
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48   
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59   
Воронеж   (473)204-51-73   
Екатеринбург   (343)384-55-89  

Ижевск   (3412)26-03-58 
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06  
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань   (843)206-01-48   
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81  
Калуга   (4842)92-23-67   
Кемерово   (3842)65-04-62   
Киров   (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48   
Краснодар   (861)203-40-90   
Красноярск   (391)204-63-61  
Курск   (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47   
Липецк   (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск   (3519)55-03-13   
Москва   (495)268-04-70   
Мурманск   (8152)59-64-93   
Набережные Челны  (8552)20-53-41  
Нижний Новгород  (831)429-08-12   
Новокузнецк  (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12   
Новосибирск   (383)227-86-73 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12   
Омск   (3812)21-46-40   
Орел   (4862)44-53-42   
Оренбург   (3532)37-68-04   
Пенза   (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь   (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону   (863)308-18-15  
Рязань   (4912)46-61-64  
Самара  (846)206-03-16 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24  
Санкт-Петербург   (812)309-46-40  
Саратов   (845)249-38-78   
Севастополь   (8692)22-31-93   
Симферополь   (3652)67-13-56   
Смоленск   (4812)29-41-54   
Сочи   (862)225-72-31   
Ставрополь   (8652)20-65-13 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Сургут   (3462)77-98-35 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97   

Тверь   (4822)63-31-35 
Тольяти (8482)63-91-07   
Томск   (3822)98-41-53   
Тула   (4872)33-79-87   
Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51   
Ульяновск   (8422)24-23-59  
Уфа   (347)229-48-12   
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07   
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61  
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97   
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93  

Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31 

https://martellato.nt-rt.ru || mot@nt-rt.ru

КАТАЛОГ
коллекция мороженого

https://martellato.nt-rt.ru
mailto:mot@nt-rt.ru
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Stampo in silicone alimentare per realizzare gelati da passeggio a forma di 
lingotto. Proposto con due diversi formati consente di produrre gelati e mini 
snack, ricoperti per diventare ancora più golosi. 

Food grade silicone mould for ice creams on stick in the shape of an ingot. 
Proposed with two different sizes allows you to produce ice cream and mini 
snacks, that once covered become even more delicious.

Di
sp
la
y

St
ic
ks

Plexiglass Display

10E007 - Ideal for Brick
370x230 h50 mm - Cap. 24 pcs

10E006 - Ideal for Brick Mini
370x235 h39 mm - Cap. 40/48 pcs

Wooden sticks

10SL114 - Ideal for Regular
9,5 h114 mm - 500 pcs

10SL072 - Ideal for Mini
8 h72 mm - 500 pcs

Br
ic
k 
Mi
ni

104002
Ice-cream: 35x25 h93 mm
Prod: 12 pcs - 74 ml

2 Stampi/Moulds 390x146 mm
Vassoio/Tray 410x305 mm
50 Bastoncini/SticksBr

ic
k

104003
Ice-cream: 26,5x21 h70 mm
Prod: 16 pcs - 35 ml

2 Stampi/Moulds 390x118 mm
Vassoio/Tray 410x255 mm
50 Bastoncini/Sticks
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Cl
as
si
c 
Mi
ni

104000
Ice-cream: 44x22 h93 mm
Prod: 12 pcs - 80 ml

2 Stampi/Moulds 390x146 mm
Vassoio/Tray 410x310 mm
50 Bastoncini/SticksCl

as
si
c

104001
Ice-cream: 33x18 h69 mm
Prod: 16 pcs - 35 ml

2 Stampi/Moulds 390x118 mm
Vassoio/Tray 410x255 mm
50 Bastoncini/Sticks

Lo stampo in silicone perfetto per realizzare ricoperti o semplici gelati su stecco. 
La sua forma classica e lineare consente di creare infinite proposte, sia dolci che 
salate.

Classic silicone mould to prepare covered or simple ice creams on a stick. 
Its linear shape allows to create endless proposals, both sweet and savory.

Di
sp
la
y

St
ic
ks

Plexiglass Display

10E007 - Ideal for Brick
370x230 h50 mm - Cap. 24 pcs

10E006 - Ideal for Brick Mini
370x235 h39 mm - Cap. 40/48 pcs

Wooden sticks

10SL114 - Ideal for Regular
9,5 h114 mm - 500 pcs

10SL072 - Ideal for Mini
8 h72 mm - 500 pcs
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Scioglitore a secco pensato per le gelaterie, 
grazie alla sua forma e dimensione è 
ideale per coperture in cioccolato di gelati 
e semifreddi su stecco. Presentato con 
colorazione classica, che ricorda i toni del 
cioccolato, per adattarsi ad ogni tipologia di 
arredo e per essere utilizzato direttamente 
sul banco. Le caratteristiche tecniche degli 
scioglitori analogici, il termostato che 
consente di regolare la temperatura e la 
vasca estraibile in alluminio anodizzato, 
per una più facile pulizia fanno DEEP-
MELTINCHOC un articolo essenziale.

Dry melter designed for ice cream 
parlours, thanks to its shape and size it is 
ideal for chocolate coatings of ice creams 
and semifreddi on sticks. Presented 
with the classical colour that reminds 
you of chocolate, to adapt to any type of 
environment and to be used straight on 
the counter. The technical characteristics 
of analogue melters, the thermostat that 
allows to adjust temperature and the 
extractable tray in anodized aluminium 
(to make cleaning easier), make DEEP-
MELTINCHOC an essential item.

Me
lt
er

MC10 
ø20,5 h 21,2 cm - 1,7 L

MC001001 - Ø14 h18 cm
Vasca estraibile in alluminio 
anodizzato/ Removable basin
in anodized aluminum
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Lo stampo best seller per rinfrescare 
l’estate. Con IceTube si ottengono 
splendidi ghiaccioli da esporre in vetrina 
per ingolosire i clienti e da consegnare 
loro come contenitore.

The best-selling mould to fresh up 
summer. With IceTube you get beautiful 
ice lollies to be displayed in the window 
to entice customers and deliver them as 
a container.

Ic
e 
Tu
be

CLP01 
Ø53 x 174 mm ~ 150ml 
pack 100 pcs
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Supporto in plastica per abbattitore
Plastic holder for blast chiller

CLPESPOB
290x390 h120 mm
28 sedi - holes
bianco/white

Espositore per vetrina verticale
Display for vertical cabinets

CLPESPOBTRA
280x360 h120 mm
25 sedi - holes
trasparente/transparent

Espositori per vetrina gelato
Displays for standard ice-cream

CLPESPO21
250x360 h45 mm - 21 sedi/holes
satinato/satin-finish

CLPESPO15
160x360 h45 mm - 15 sedi/holes
satinato/satin-finish

Di
sp
la
y 
1

Di
sp
la
y 
2

Di
sp
la
y 
3
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La rivoluzione dedicata alla produzione artigianale 
di ghiaccioli su stecco.
Lo straordinario materiale plastico utilizzato per la 
sua produzione lo rende particolarmente flessibile 
e assolutamente indeformabile.

The revolution dedicated to the artisan production 
of ice lollies on stick. The extraordinary plastic 
material selected and used for its production 
makes it absolutely non-deformable and 
particularly flexible.

Wa
ve 105000

49x22 h125 mm ~ 86 ml
prod. 24 pcs He

ar
t

105001
42x40 h102 mm ~ 90 ml
prod. 24 pcs

Re
co
uv
er
t

105002
56x33 h102 mm ~ 90 ml
prod. 24 pcs Tw

ig 105003
ø35 h100 mm ~ 90 ml
prod. 24 pcs

Espositore per vetrina orizzontale
Display for horizontal showcases

Di
sp
la
y

10-E002
360x250 h50 mm
cap. 24 pcs - plexiglass
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Vaschette e coperchi in plastica leggera 
per vetrina gelato.

Light plastic ice cream basin and lids 
for ice-cream horizontal showcases.

Disposable
Basins

Vaschetta/Ice cream basin (PST) 
36x16,5 h12 cm - 5 lt 

Mi
ni
 B
as
in

10VP1201 - Pack 90 pcs -  70 gr
10VP1202 - Pack 90 pcs - 90 gr

Vaschetta/Ice cream basin (PST) 
36x25 h8 cm - 6,5 lt 

Ba
si
n

10VP0801 - Pack 80 pcs - 70 gr
10VP0802 - Pack 80 pcs - 90 gr

Carapina monouso
Disposable carapina

Ca
ra
pi
na

AG20245MO 
ø20x24,5 cm - 6 lt
pack 66 pcs
AGECMO 
coperchio/lid
pack 132 pcs

Coperchio trasparente
Transparent lid (PET)

Li
ds

AGCOP1 - 36x16,5 h1,5 cm
pack 180 pcs 
AGCOP2 - 36x16,5 h7 cm
pack 180 pcs
AGCOP3 - 36x25 h7 cm
pack 100 pcs
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SUPER RESISTENTI
ED ELEGANTI
Vaschette porta gelato, conferiscono un tocco 
di modernità all’interno delle gelaterie.
Le nuove vaschette in plastica bianca o nera 
sono un’originale alternativa all’acciaio e danno 
risalto ai colori del gelato.
Possono essere personalizzate con il vostro 
logo, sono resistenti agli urti e sono lavabili in 
lavastoviglie.

Black
TO

TA
L

SUPER RESISTANT
AND ELEGANT
Ice cream basins, to give a touch of 
modernity inside the ice cream parlors.
The new white and black plastic basins are 
an original alternative to steel and they will 
emphasize the colors of ice cream.
They can be customized with your logo, are 
shock resistant and dishwasher safe.

White

TO
TA

L
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Black

TO
TA

L

10SG07
lunghezza/lenght 260 mm
manico/handle 130 mm

AG36258POLN
25x36 h8 cm - cap. 3,6 lt
AG362512POLN
25x36 h12 cm - cap. 5,8 lt

10SA001N - free standing
85 h50,5 mm - plexiglass
pack 10 pcs

10SI001N - immersion
150X70 mm - plexiglass
pack 10 pcs

10SGC07
lunghezza/lenght 200 mm
manico/handle 100 mm

10SI002N - immersion
180x84 mm - plexiglass
pack 10 pcs

10SG01
lunghezza/lenght 260 mm
manico/handle 130 mm

AG36258POLB
25x36 h8 cm - cap. 3,6 lt
AG362512POLB
25x36 h12 cm - cap. 5,8 lt

10SI001B - immersion
150X70 mm - plexiglass
pack 10 pcs

10SA001B - free standing
85 h50,5 mm - plexiglass
pack 10 pcs

White

TO
TA

L

10SGC01
lunghezza/lenght 200 mm
manico/handle 100 mm

10SI002B - immersion
180x84 mm - plexiglass
pack 10 pcs
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Ca
ra
pi
na

10SG01

Bianco 
White

10SG04

Azzurro 
Sky Blue

10SG05

Verde 
Green

10SG06

Giallo 
Yellow

10SG00 

Trasparente
Transparent

10SG100

Finto legno
Wood-like

Lunghezza totale/Total length: 26 cm
Manico/ Handle: 13 cmCl

as
si
c

Lunghezza totale/Total length: 20 cm
Manico/ Handle: 10 cm

Una linea completa di spatole per dare un tocco di colore alle vetrine gelato. Disponibili 
in 9 differenti colori, nelle versioni classica o per carapina, le spatole Martellato sono 
interamente made in Italy. I materiali sono di alta qualità: cucchiaio in acciaio inox e 
manico ergonomico in plastica, personalizzabile su richiesta con scritte e loghi.

A complete line of spatulas to give a touch of color to the ice cream display cases. 
Available in 9 different colors, in classic or carapina versions, Martellato spatulas are 
entirely made in Italy. The materials are of high quality: stainless steel spoon and 
ergonomic plastic handle, customizable on request with lettering and logos.

Ice Cream Spatulas

10SG07

Nero
Black

10SGC01

Bianco 
White

10SGC02

Lilla 
Lilac

10SGC03

Rosa 
Pink

10SGC05

Verde 
Green

10SGC00 

Trasparente
Transparent

10SGC100

Finto legno
Wood-like

10SGC07

Nero
Black
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Sc
oo
p 10PG01 - 1/65 lt - ø 38 mm

10PG02 - 1/40 lt - ø 44 mm
10PG03 - 1/30 lt - ø 48 mm
10PG04 - 1/24 lt - ø 50 mm
10PG05 - 1/20 lt - ø 57 mm

Ideali per realizzare palline di gelato di diverse 
dimensioni e grammature. I porzionatori a molla e 
Martellato sono realizzati in acciaio inox e presentano 
un pratico manico rivestito in plastica isolante.
I cucchiai in alluminio ultraleggero consentono una 
perfetta maneggiabilità.

Ideal for making ice cream balls of different sizes and 
weights. The Martellato spring-loaded portions are 
made of stainless steel and have a practical handle 
covered in insulating plastic.
The ultralight aluminum spoons allow perfect handling.

Ice Cream
Scoop & Spoon

Sp
oo
n

10CG01 - cap. 30 gr
10CG02 - cap. 42 gr
10CG03 - cap. 60 gr
10CG04 - cap. 70 gr
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Una linea di stampi in silicone alimentare di alta qualità e design per esaltare l’estetica 
e il gusto delle vostre produzioni. Le forme moderne ed essenziali sono facili da 
sformaree assicurano sempre ottimi risultati. Adatti per preparazioni sia dolci che 
salate, gli stampi made in Italy di Martellato mantengono inalterate nel tempo le loro 
caratteristiche.

High quality and top design food grade silicone moulds to enhance the aesthetics and 
taste of your products. Modern and essential shapes, easy to unmould, that always ensure 
excellent results. Suitable for both sweet and savoury preparations, Martellato’s made in 
Italy moulds maintain their characteristics and quality unchanged over time.

Silicone moulds 297 x 176 mm

FOOD

SAFE

OVEN

D
IS

HWASHER

R
EF

RIGERATO
R

-60
+230

°C

B
LA

ST CHILLER

BPA FREEMICRO WASH

B
EFO RE USE

Tr
ia
ng
le

30SIL507

Single portion: 71,5 x 67 h 35,5 mm 
Vol. ~ 104 ml - Prod. 6 pcs

New

Ri
tm
o

30SIL509

Single portion: 128 x 36 h 32,5 mm 
Vol. ~ 108 ml - Prod. 5 pcs

New
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Ha
rm
on
y

30SIL508

Single portion: 63 x 63 h 53 mm 
Vol. ~ 110 ml - Prod. 6 pcs

New

30SIL506

Single portion: ø 62 h 55 mm 
Vol. ~ 110 ml - Prod. 6 pcsTw
is
t

30SIL505

Single portion: 120 x 40 h 33 mm 
Vol. ~ 110 ml - Prod. 5 pcsTw

is
t 
Ec
la
ir



28 29

30SIL503

Single portion: ø 75 h 25 mm 
Vol. ~ 89 ml - Prod. 6 pcsDo

nu
ts

30SIL500

Single portion: ø 69 h 35 mm 
Vol. ~ 110 ml - Prod. 6 pcsCi

rc
le

30SIL501

Single portion: 64 x 64 h 34 mm 
Vol. ~ 115 ml - Prod. 6 pcsBo

x 30SIL502

Single portion: 74,5 x 68 h 30 mm 
Vol. ~ 89 ml - Prod. 6 pcsLo

ve
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30SF010 

Ø 41 h 12 mm
Prod. 18 pcs

30SF011 

Ø 65 h 21 mm
Prod. 8 pcs

30SF012 

Ø 72 h 23 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SIL504

Single portion: 130 x 30 h 28 mm 
Vol. ~ 84 ml - Prod. 6 pcsEc
la
ir

Sa
va
ri
n
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30SF031 

44x34 h 10 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF032 

68x45 h 17 mm
Prod. 9 pcsMa

de
le
in
e

30SF001 

Ø 80 h 40 mm
Prod. 5 pcs

30SF003 

Ø 60 h 30 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF002 

Ø 70 h 35 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF004 

Ø 50 h 25 mm
Prod. 8 pcs

30SF005 

Ø 40 h 20 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF006 

Ø 30 h 15 mm
Prod. 24 pcs

30SF502

Ø 25 h 12,5 mm
Prod. 28 pcs

30SF500

Ø 45 h 22,5 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF501 

Ø 35 h 17,5 mm
Prod. 18 pcs

Ha
lf
-S
ph
er
e
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30SF022 

Ø 51 h 28 mm
Prod. 11 pcs

30SF024

Ø 81 h 32 mm
Prod. 5 pcs

30SF023 

Ø 69 h 35 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF102 

Ø68 h 38 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF052

Ø75 h 60 mm
6 Prod.

30SF048 

Ø35 h 23 mm
18 Prod.

30SF049 

Ø68 h 45 mm
6 Prod.

30SF050 

Ø55 h 50 mm
8 Prod.

30SF051

Ø57 h 57 mm
8 Prod.

30SF040

Ø60 h 35 mm
8 Prod.

30SF042

Ø100 h 20 mm
3 Prod.

30SF046 

Ø70 h 17 mm
6 Prod.

30SF047 

Ø80 h 18 mm
6 Prod.

30SF044

Ø50 h 14 mm
15 Prod.

30SF045

Ø60 h 17 mm
8 Prod.

30SF054

95x45 h 12 mm
7 Prod.

30SF056 

Ø70 h 28 mm
6 Prod.

30SF057 

Ø55 h 36 mm
8 Prod.

30SF170

Ø75/25 h28 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

Mu
ffi
n
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30SF168

69x69 h 60mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF180

Ø27 h11 mm
Prod. 40 pcs

30SF058 

Ø70 h 36 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF059 

Ø45 h 45 mm
Prod. 18 pcs

30SF060 

50x25 h 20 mm
Prod. 20 pcs

30SF061 

Ø75 h 40 mm
Prod. 2x3 pcs

30SF155

130x81 h 17mm
Prod. 4 pcs

30SF161

125x28 h 5mm
Prod. 4 pcs

30SF114

95x35 h 25 mm
Prod. 7 pcs

30SF103

127,5x47 h 17 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF037 

Ø38 h 26 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF007 

71x71 h 40 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF008 

36x36 h 22 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF009 

Ø 34 h 16 mm
Prod. 24 pcs

30SF016 

Ø 70 h 20 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF017

55x33 h 20 mm
Prod. 16 pcs

30SF014 

Ø 50 h 15 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF015 

Ø 60 h 17 mm
Prod. 8 pcs

30SF013 

Ø 45 h 10 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF022 

Ø 51 h 28 mm
Prod. 11 pcs

30SF020 

Ø 45 h 48 mm
Prod. 11 pcs

30SF021 

Ø 55 h 60 mm
Prod. 8 pcs

30SF019 

Ø 35 h 38 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF024

Ø 81 h 32 mm
Prod. 5 pcs

30SF023

Ø 69 h 35 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF026 

79x29 h 30 mm
Prod. 12 pcs

30SF027 

Ø40 h 20 mm
Prod. 15 pcs

30SF025 

49x26 h 11 mm
Prod. 20 pcs

30SF028 

Ø60 h 35 mm
Prod. 8 pcs

30SF029 

Ø60 h 12 mm
Prod. 8 pcs

30SF030 

Ø35 h 5 mm
Prod. 24 pcs

30SF035 

Ø79 h 30 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF036

Ø65 h 60 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF034 

Ø76 h 37 mm
Prod. 6 pcs

30SF033 

Ø35 h 35 mm
Prod. 18 pcs
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Design e qualità contraddistinguono gli 
eleganti ed infrangibili articoli ideali per ogni 
professionista del settore HORECA, della 
pasticceria e gelateria.
Realizzati da Martellato con materiale di alta 
qualità che gli conferisce oltre alla resistenza 
anche lucidità e trasparenza, sono prodotti in 
Italia e rappresentano la più valida alternativa al 
vetro.
Rispettano l’ambiente due volte: grazie al 
materiale di alta qualità con il quale sono 
prodotti, i piattini per individual dessert - così 
come tutti i gli articoli della linea Elegant 
Catering Solution - possono essere riutilizzati più 
volte. E una volta gettati, sono riciclabili al 100%. 

Design and quality characterize the elegant 
and unbreakable items ideals for HORECA 
professionist, pastry chef and ice cream maker.
Made by Martellato with high quality material 
that gives it not only resistance but also gloss 
and perfect transparency. Produced in Italy are 
the best alternative to glass.
They respect the environment twice: thanks to 
the high quality material with which they are 
made, the plates for individual desserts - like all 
the items of the Elegant Catering Solution line - 
can be reused several times. And once disposed, 
they are 100% recyclable.

Pack 100 pcs

MADE IN ITALY
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Rispettano l’ambiente due volte. Grazie al materiale di alta qualità con il quale sono prodotti, i piattini 
per individual dessert - così come tutti i gli articoli della linea Elegant Catering Solution - possono 
essere riutilizzati più volte. E una volta gettati, sono riciclabili al 100%.

I RIUTILIZZABILI

They respect the environment twice. Thanks to the high quality material
with which they are made, the plates for individual desserts - like all the items of the Elegant Catering 
Solution line - can be reused several times. And once disposed, they are 100% recyclable.

THE REUSABLE
PMFT001 - Coppetta/Cup  
135 x 69 x h 42 mm - cap. 160 ml 
pack 100 pcs

PMOFT001C - Coperchio/Lid
pack 100 pcsSl

ic
e

31CUT04 - Tagliapasta Slice
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Creativity by Javier Guillen

Ec
la
ir

PMOCL001 Coppetta/Cup
137x37 h41 mm - cap. 120 ml

PMOCL001C - Coperchio/Lid

31CUT01 - Tagliapasta Eclair
25x125 mm

Le coppette Eclair, prodotte in Italia da Martellato, 
sono realizzate in plastica 100% riciclabile e molto 
resistente, consentendo così fino a 50 lavaggi, anche 
in lavastoviglie. Adatte per l’asporto, grazie al pratico 
coperchio.

Eclair cups, produced in Italy by Martellato, are made 
of 100% recyclable and highly resistant plastic, 
allowing up to 50 washes, even in the dishwasher.  
Suitable for take-away, thanks to the practical lid.
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Bu
ck
et

PMOTO005 Coppetta/Cup
ø78 h57 mm - cap. 210 ml

PMOTO005/C - Coperchio/Lid

31CUT03 - Tagliapasta Bucket
ø78 mm

Creativity by Javier Guillen
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Wa
ve PMOCE002

85x60 h70 mm - cap. 120 ml
PMOCE003
100x70 h83 mm - cap. 200 ml

PMOCE001
64x46 h53 mm - cap. 50 ml

Gr
ee
k

PMOCO009
73x71 h61 mm - cap. 120 ml

PMOCO010
92x90 h75 mm - cap. 190 ml

PMOCO008
50x48 h57  mm - cap. 50 ml
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PMOTO001
ø42 h65 mm  - cap. 65 ml

PMOTO002
ø50 h65 mm - cap. 90 ml

PMOTO003
ø55 h70 mm - cap. 120 ml

PMOTO004
ø60 h90 mm - cap. 170 mlCl

as
si
c

He
ar
t PMOLO001

73x64 h52 mm - cap. 100 ml

PMOLO001/C
lid

Ja
pa
n

PMOJA001
ø42 h43 mm - cap. 47 ml

PMOJA002
ø50 h54 mm - cap. 87 ml
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Sq
ua
re

PMOCU002
50x50 h70 mm - cap. 120 ml

PMOCU003
55x55 h80 mm - cap. 175 ml

PMOCU001
40x40 h55 mm - cap. 60 ml

Cu
bò

PMOCU004
50x50 h55 mm - cap. 58 ml

PMOCU002/C
lid

PMOCU003/C - lid

PMOCU002/C - lid

Ve
la PMOCO012

73x81 h67 mm - cap. 140 ml
PMOCO015
90x83 h74 mm - cap. 200 ml

PMOCO011
63x69 h57  mm - cap. 85 ml
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Pe
nt
a

PMOPE001
ø72 h56 mm - cap. 120 ml

Wa
fle

PMOCO013
64x62 h59 mm - cap. 70 ml

So
ft
 I
ce

PMOCO014 
ø70 h59 mm - cap. 105 ml

Tr
ia
ng
le

PMO007.00
ø85 h65 mm - cap. 175 ml

PMOLO007/C
lid
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Dr
op

Bu
bb
le

PMOCO004
ø90 h75 mm - cap. 215 ml

Co
ne

PMOCO005
ø90 h75 mm - cap. 165 ml

PMOCO006
ø75 h85 mm - cap. 190 ml

Cy
li
nd
er

PMOCO007
ø65 h85 mm - cap. 190 ml Cu
p

PMOCO001
ø65 h55 mm - cap. 90 ml

PMOCO002
ø70 h67 mm - cap. 135 ml

PMOCO003
ø75 h73 mm - cap. 150 ml
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P
l
a
t
e
T
r
a
y

B
o
w
l

100x118  h70 mm - cap. 460 ml
Pack  50 pcs

ZENBO00 
ZENBO01 
ZENBO02

110x245  h18 mm 
Pack  50 pcs

ZENTR00
ZENTR01
ZENTR02

crystal
white
black

crystal
white
black P

l
a
t
e
L
i
d

100x118  h6 mm - crystal
Pack 50 pcs

ZENBO00C 
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Cod. PL00100 
Cod. PL00101
Cod. PL00102

85x96 h20 mm
Pack 100

crystal
white
black

To
nd
o

Cod. PL00200
Cod. PL00201
Cod. PL00202

80x97 h20 mm
Pack 100

crystal
white
black

Qu
ad
ro

Cod. PL00300 
Cod. PL00301
Cod. PL00302

60x140 h20 mm
Pack 100

crystal
white
black

Re
tt
an
go
lo



Алматы   (7273)495-231   
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04   
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60   
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52   
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922) 49-43-18   
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48   
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59   
Воронеж   (473)204-51-73   
Екатеринбург   (343)384-55-89  

Ижевск   (3412)26-03-58 
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06  
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань   (843)206-01-48   
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81  
Калуга   (4842)92-23-67   
Кемерово   (3842)65-04-62   
Киров   (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48   
Краснодар   (861)203-40-90   
Красноярск   (391)204-63-61  
Курск   (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47   
Липецк   (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск   (3519)55-03-13   
Москва   (495)268-04-70   
Мурманск   (8152)59-64-93   
Набережные Челны  (8552)20-53-41  
Нижний Новгород  (831)429-08-12   
Новокузнецк  (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12   
Новосибирск   (383)227-86-73 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12   
Омск   (3812)21-46-40   
Орел   (4862)44-53-42   
Оренбург   (3532)37-68-04   
Пенза   (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь   (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону   (863)308-18-15  
Рязань   (4912)46-61-64  
Самара  (846)206-03-16 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24  
Санкт-Петербург   (812)309-46-40  
Саратов   (845)249-38-78   
Севастополь   (8692)22-31-93   
Симферополь   (3652)67-13-56   
Смоленск   (4812)29-41-54   
Сочи   (862)225-72-31   
Ставрополь   (8652)20-65-13 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Сургут   (3462)77-98-35 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97   

Тверь   (4822)63-31-35 
Тольяти (8482)63-91-07   
Томск   (3822)98-41-53   
Тула   (4872)33-79-87   
Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51   
Ульяновск   (8422)24-23-59  
Уфа   (347)229-48-12   
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07   
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61  
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97   
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93  

Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31 

https://martellato.nt-rt.ru || mot@nt-rt.ru

mailto:mot@nt-rt.ru
https://martellato.nt-rt.ru



